

r
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24322/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in RP No.1036/
2008 of the NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION,
NEW DELHI)

CORPORATION BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVARUDRAYYA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks to enable
the learned counsel for the petitioners to take
instructions.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER